Regional UU Environmental Activists Calendar Created March 14, 2015
Environmental Film Festival
Tuesday, March 17 – Sunday, March 29
Various Locations in DC Region
[bookmark: _GoBack]“Our Big Carbon Footprint” Game 
Sunday, March 22 – Wednesday, April 22
River Road UU Congregation
Interfaith Power and Light Carbon Fast Lenten Calendar
Showing of "Years of Living Dangerously
First Sunday of each month through May
Cedar Lane UU Church
Global Climate Change: No Longer Tomorrow’s Challenge
Monday April 6, 6:00 p.m. – 8:00pm
George Mason University
Merten Hall Room 1201
Fairfax, VA  22030 
Potomac River Watershed Cleanup
Saturday, April 11
Multiple Sites

Film Screening and Discussion of "Cowspiracy: The Sustainability Secret
Sunday, April 12
Leesburg, VA
Film Screening of "Beasts of the Southern Wild"
Friday, April 17, 7:30 p.m.
Unity of Fairfax
Arts, Brews, and Climate Change
Saturday, April 18
Purcellville, VA
Earth Day Symposium
Saturday, April 18, 1:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
Unity of Fairfax Church

Earth Day Concert
Saturday, April 18, 7:30 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.
UU Congregation of Fairfax
Seth Bush, Sierra Club Beyond Coal Organizer Speaking
Sunday, April 19, 11:00 a.m.
Washington Ethical Society

Commit to Take at Least One New Action to Care for the Earth
By Earth Day, April 22
UU Congregation of Fairfax

Repair Café
Second weekend of May
Mount Vernon Unitarian Church

International Migratory Bird Day
Saturday, May 9?
Rock Creek Park
Week of Action at Federal Energy Regulatory Commission
May 21-29 
http://beyondextremeenergy.org/
Second Friday Vespers- Thomas Berry- music, meditation
Friday, May 8
UU Congregation of Fairfax/ Faith Alliance for Climate Solutions
Citizens’ Climate Lobby Conference
Sunday, June 21- Tuesday, June 23
Washington, DC
Summer RE on Climate
UU Congregation of Fairfax

UUA General Assembly
Wednesday, June 24 - Sunday, June 28
Portland, OR
UU Ministry for Earth Tour
Monday, June 29, 9:00 a.m.- 4:00 p.m.
Portland, OR
Animal Rights National Conference
Thursday, July 30 - Sunday, August 2
Alexandria, VA 
Grounded and Resilient Organizers Workshop (GROW) Climate Justice
Friday, August 7 to Tuesday, August 11 (Registration Deadline May 3)
Chicago, IL 
Young Adults program of UU College of Social Justice 
Grandparents Climate Action Day
Wednesday, September 9 and Thursday, September 10
Washington, DC

Green Fair
Late September 
Mount Vernon Unitarian Church

Moral March on Washington
Sunday, September 20
moralactiononclimate.org (site to be live soon)
Coincides with Pope Francis’s visit
Faith Alliance Action on Climate Movie
September

Faith Alliance Action on Climate Movie
October

Faith Alliance Action on Climate Energy Dashboard
October
Fairfax Supervisors Elections
November

Faith Alliance Action on Climate Movie
November

United Nations Climate Change Conference, COP21
Monday, November 30 – Friday, December 11
Paris, France
Pilgrimage to Paris





